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SINGLES "A" DIVISION

PLACE NAME BR USBC ID AVG GM 1 GM 2 GM 3 SCR HCP SING 
TOT

1 De Torres, Silver 19 8970-22930 175 194 225 233 652 165 817 $76.50
2 Robison, Harvey 45 8719-4073 173 166 222 235 623 171 794 $55.67
3 Jones, Keith 161 226-2841 200 199 202 256 657 90 747 $34.83
4 Kaufmann, Gary 19 226-1525 209 215 182 277 674 63 737 $14.00
5 Grech, Pete 142 257-269 163 191 144 199 534 201 735
6 Harrison, Roger 142G 257-6380 174 183 204 172 559 168 727
7 Ferras, Miguel 59 219-394 169 184 171 187 542 183 725
8 Paris, Natalie 161G 2859-3069 177 221 160 178 559 159 718
9 Palomares, Norm 142G 266-2985 205 232 197 200 629 75 704
10 Dekelver, Jeane 19G 8970-24838 169 191 179 147 517 183 700
11 Surratt, James 65 209-16851 170 126 204 184 514 180 694
12 Wilson, Ron 161 226-2841 170 182 171 158 511 180 691
13 Patterson, Tim 19 8970-24898 198 209 168 210 587 96 683
14 Hooper, Mike 19 226-1494 163 139 181 161 481 201 682
15 Bruzzone, Ed 142 257-841 194 139 201 232 572 108 680
16 Waller, Chuck 142 8931-6933 164 149 157 169 475 198 673
17 Lovering, Lamonte 142 257-926 204 172 192 226 590 78 668
18 Marks, George 142 8931-8706 163 146 172 142 460 201 661
19 Weller, Dan 8 8970-15868 177 194 121 181 496 159 655
20 Kaufmann, Tina 19G 226-7361 174 148 144 152 444 168 612
21 Voltattorni, Joe 142 257-8879 178 158 146 138 442 156 598
22 Bennett. Gary 59 210-4139 164 113 0 0 113 198 311

$181.00

21-Jun-21

SIR Branch 59 Dublin Tournament

Dublin CA 

EARL ANTHONY BOWL
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SINGLES "B" DIVISION

PLACE NAME BR USBC ID AVG GM 1 GM 2 GM 3 SCR HCP SING 
TOT

1 Poplawski, Bill 142 8769-16632 144 144 127 215 486 258 744 $73.00
2 High, Walter 45G 288-530 154 193 169 142 504 228 732 $53.33

3 Henry, Don 59 20-58367 156 147 192 166 505 222 727 $33.67

4 Ellingson, Dave 65 250-1478 131 130 122 175 427 297 724 $14.00

5 Salazar, Russ 113 8960-3356 136 138 131 147 416 282 698

6 Miranda, Gloria 59G  9005-19844 142 147 160 120 427 264 691

7 DiBasilio, Ray 113 227-1686 144 142 120 168 430 258 688

8 Wylie, Jim 19 226-15026 159 147 113 206 466 213 679

9 Rudiger, Elo 59G  9005-23559 154 139 167 142 448 228 676

10 McAninch, Harvey 59 257-15649 137 132 126 132 390 279 669

11 Okumura, Victor 59 9005-25306 156 153 130 162 445 222 667

12 Nebiolini, Don 142 257-2190 156 131 139 172 442 222 664

13 Leader, Allan 142 257-15513 162 133 167 159 459 204 663

14 Wilson, Marie 161G 2859-2957 158 136 151 159 446 216 662

15 Barker, Ruby 59G  9005-20822 146 128 124 148 400 252 652

16 Naroi, John 142 257-1623 155 132 133 161 426 225 651

17 Mangiante, John 142 257-2100 160 174 126 137 437 210 647

18 Grasso, Nick 142 257-2119 161 140 135 156 431 207 638

19 Bailey, Charles 39 272-21462 144 131 139 102 372 258 630

20 Gadsby, Greg 142 257-335 143 138 96 123 357 261 618

21 Pesek, John 59 9005-23084 137 88 103 147 338 279 617

$174.00

21-Jun-21

SIR Branch 59 Dublin Tournament

Dublin CA 

EARL ANTHONY BOWL
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DOUBLES "A" DIVISION

PLACE NAME BR USBC ID AVG 
SUM

GM 1 GM 2 GM 3 SCR HCP DOUB 
TOTAL

1 Dekelver, Jeane 19G 8970-24838 367 202 174 164 540 183 1447 $55.00
2 Patterson, Tim 19 8970-24898 367 223 203 202 628 96 1447 $55.00
2 Palomares, Norm 142G 266-2985 349 191 199 206 596 75 1390 $36.00
4 Poplawski, Bill 142 8769-16632 349 157 169 135 461 258 1390 $36.00
3 Robison, Harvey 45 8719-4073 327 171 156 168 495 171 1373
6 High, Walter 45G 288-530 327 137 175 167 479 228 1373
4 Paris, Natalie 161G 2859-3069 377 205 170 181 556 159 1346
8 Jones, Keith 161 226-2841 377 199 160 182 541 90 1346
5 De Torres, Silver 19 8970-22930 352 174 162 183 519 165 1340
10 Weller, Dan 8 8970-15868 352 138 178 181 497 159 1340
6 Wilson, Marie 161G 2859-2957 328 120 189 190 499 216 1321
12 Wilson, Ron 161 226-2841 328 132 148 146 426 180 1321
7 Lovering, Lamonte 142 257-926 382 166 169 169 504 78 1296
14 Voltattorni, Joe 142 257-8879 382 177 185 196 558 156 1296
8 Grech, Pete 142 257-269 337 164 145 159 468 201 1290
16 Harrison, Roger 142G 257-6380 337 150 143 160 453 168 1290
9 Kaufmann, Tina 19G 226-7361 383 132 155 155 442 168 1264
18 Kaufmann, Gary 19 226-1525 383 212 172 207 591 63 1264
10 Nebiolini, Don 142 257-2190 350 176 155 118 449 222 1260
20 Bruzzone, Ed 142 257-841 350 185 145 151 481 108 1260
11 Grasso, Nick 142 257-2119 323 122 136 108 366 207 1219
22 Leader, Allan 142 257-15513 323 105 203 134 442 204 1219

$182.00

SIR Branch 59 Dublin Tournament

Dublin CA 

EARL ANTHONY BOWL
21-Jun-21



DOUBLES "B" DIVISION

PLACE NAME BR USBC ID AVG 
SUM

GM 1 GM 2 GM 3 SCR HCP DOUB 
TOTAL

1 McAninch, Harvey 59 257-15649 281 164 167 159 490 279 1429 $51.00
2 Bailey, Charles 39 272-21462 281 143 129 130 402 258 1429 $51.00
2 Salazar, Russ 113 8960-3356 280 143 137 139 419 282 1423 $33.00
4 DiBasilio, Ray 113 227-1686 280 168 153 143 464 258 1423 $33.00
3 Gadsby, Greg 142 257-335 306 137 124 148 409 261 1411
6 Marks, George 142 8931-8706 306 170 145 225 540 201 1411
4 Ferras, Miguel 59 219-394 315 124 158 188 470 183 1378
8 Barker, Ruby 59G  9005-20822 315 144 148 181 473 252 1378
5 Rudiger, Elo 59G  9005-23559 310 139 154 132 425 228 1371
10 Henry, Don 59 20-58367 310 139 162 195 496 222 1371
6 Wylie, Jim 19 226-15026 322 140 189 134 463 213 1347
12 Hooper, Mike 19 226-1494 322 188 164 118 470 201 1347
7 Surratt, James 65 209-16851 301 143 174 169 486 180 1342
14 Ellingson, Dave 65 250-1478 301 120 127 132 379 297 1342
8 Okumura, Victor 59 9005-25306 298 119 119 126 364 222 1331
16 Miranda, Gloria 59G  9005-19844 298 156 179 146 481 264 1331
9 Naroi, John 142 257-1623 315 148 154 146 448 225 1319
18 Mangiante, John 142 257-2100 315 157 137 142 436 210 1319
10 Palmer, Veronica 142G 8931-7321 322 142 102 140 384 216 1296
20 Waller, Chuck 142 8931-6933 322 178 179 141 498 198 1296

$168.00

SIR Branch 59 Dublin Tournament

Dublin CA 

EARL ANTHONY BOWL
21-Jun-21
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ALL EVENTS "A" DIVISION

PLACE NAME BR USBC ID AVG SING DOUB SCR 
TOT

HDCP A/E 
TOT

1 De Torres, Silver 19 8970-22930 175 652 519 1171 330 1501 $45.00
2 Robison, Harvey 45 8719-4073 173 623 495 1118 342 1460 $33.33
3 Paris, Natalie 161G 2859-3069 177 559 556 1115 318 1433 $21.67
4 Dekelver, Jeane 19G 8970-24838 169 517 540 1057 366 1423 $10.00
5 Patterson, Tim 19 8970-24898 198 587 628 1215 192 1407
6 Grech, Pete 142 257-269 163 534 468 1002 402 1404
7 Marks, George 142 8931-8706 163 460 540 1000 402 1402
8 Kaufmann, Gary 19 226-1525 209 674 591 1265 126 1391
tie Jones, Keith 161 226-2841 200 657 541 1198 180 1378
tie Ferras, Miguel 59 219-394 169 542 470 1012 366 1378
11 Palomares, Norm 142G 266-2985 205 629 596 1225 150 1375
12 Waller, Chuck 142 8931-6933 164 475 498 973 396 1369
13 Surratt, James 65 209-16851 170 514 486 1000 360 1360
14 Hooper, Mike 19 226-1494 163 481 470 951 402 1353
15 Harrison, Roger 142G 257-6380 174 559 453 1012 336 1348
16 Voltattorni, Joe 142 257-8879 178 442 558 1000 312 1312
17 Weller, Dan 8 8970-15868 177 496 497 993 318 1311
18 Wilson, Ron 161 226-2841 170 511 426 937 360 1297
19 Bruzzone, Ed 142 257-841 194 572 481 1053 216 1269
20 Lovering, Lamonte 142 257-926 204 590 504 1094 156 1250
21 Kaufmann, Tina 19G 226-7361 174 444 442 886 336 1222
22 Bennett. Gary 59 210-4139 164 113 0 113 396 311

$110.00

SIR Branch 59 Dublin Tournament

Dublin CA 

EARL ANTHONY BOWL
21-Jun-21
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ALL EVENTS "B" DIVISION

PLACE NAME BR USBC ID AVG SING DOUB SCR 
TOT

HDCP A/E 
TOT

1 Poplawski, Bill 142 8769-16632 144 486 461 947 516 1463 $42.50
2 Henry, Don 59 20-58367 156 505 496 1001 444 1445 $31.67
3 High, Walter 45G 288-530 154 504 479 983 456 1439 $20.83
4 McAninch, Harvey 59 257-15649 137 390 490 880 558 1438 $10.00
5 Miranda, Gloria 59G  9005-19844 142 427 481 908 528 1436
6 DiBasilio, Ray 113 227-1686 144 430 464 894 516 1410
7 Ellingson, Dave 65 250-1478 131 427 379 806 594 1400
8 Salazar, Russ 113 8960-3356 136 416 419 835 564 1399
tie Wilson, Marie 161G 2859-2957 158 446 499 945 432 1377
tie Barker, Ruby 59G  9005-20822 146 400 473 873 504 1377
11 Wylie, Jim 19 226-15026 159 466 463 929 426 1355
12 Nebiolini, Don 142 257-2190 156 442 449 891 444 1335
13 Rudiger, Elo 59G  9005-23559 154 448 425 873 456 1329
14 Naroi, John 142 257-1623 155 426 448 874 450 1324
15 Leader, Allan 142 257-15513 162 459 442 901 408 1309
20 Mangiante, John 142 257-2100 160 437 436 747 420 1293
16 Bailey, Charles 39 272-21462 144 372 402 774 516 1290
17 Gadsby, Greg 142 257-335 143 357 409 766 522 1288
18 Okumura, Victor 59 9005-25306 156 445 364 809 444 1253
19 Grasso, Nick 142 257-2119 161 431 366 797 414 1211
21 Pesek, John 59 9005-23084 137 338 0 338 558 617

$105.00

21-Jun-21
Dublin CA 

SIR Branch 59 Dublin Tournament

EARL ANTHONY BOWL
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Tournament Financial Report
City: Dublin CA 

Date: 21-Jun-21
Lanes: EARL ANTHONY BOWL

USBC Tournament #: 9175

Income: TOTAL FUNDS COLLECTED & DEPOSITED 2,075.00$            

Total Singles Entries: 43 @ 22.00$            946.00$                
Total Doubles Entries: 21 @ 44.00$            924.00$                
Total HNDCP All Events Entries: 41 @ 5.00$               205.00$                
Total Scratch Events Entries: 0 @ -$                 -$                       

Additional Prize Fund Contributions (not including expense fund donations)  $                          -   

Returned Fees (SIR $0.40 returned)  $                          -   

NET INCOME 2,075.00$            
76.00$                 

76.00$                 

Expenditures: Prize Fund: Added to Prizes

Singles 43 @ 7.00$               +  $                                      54.00 355.00$                
Doubles 21 @ 14.00$            +  $                                      56.00 350.00$                
HNDCP All Events: 41 @ 5.00$               +  $                                              -   205.00$                
Scratch Events 0 @ -$                 +  $                                              -   -$                       
Total Prizes: 910.00$                

Total Added to Prizes  $                                   110.00 

Lineage:
Singles: 43 @ 13.00$            559.00$                
Doubles: 21 @ 26.00$            546.00$                
Total Lineage: 1,105.00$            

SIR's Ten Pin Assessment: 85 @ -$                       
(Added To Prize Fund)

Tournament Expenses:

Postage: 5.00$                   
Printing Costs: 10.00$                 
Refreshments: 28.00$                 
Door Prizes: 17.00$                 
Other: -$                      

136.00$        Tournament Expenses 60.00$                  

Excess Expense Fund 76.00$           Excess Used as Prizes 76.00$                 Excess retained in Bank Account -$                       

2,075.00$            

Signature: ___________________________
Name: Jerry Sabo
Address: 36647 Montecito Drive

Fremont, CA 94536
Phone #: (510) 441-3803
Email: Harv513@gmail.com

TOTAL Expenditures:

0

Excess Expense Fund added to prizes

Total added to Prizes

  Expense Fund:  
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